RC-V1BD1A1TR-DVI Series DVI transmitter & receiver is
designed to send one channel of 1.2/1.3 compliant DVI
video, one channel of bi-directional RS232 or reverse
RS485, one channel of forward audio, one PC port and
two USB ports for keyboard & mouse control over one core
single mode or multimode �ber.Fully compliant with all the
video resolutions up to 1080p,60Hz, these models ensure
the highest performance for most demanding digital video

DVI
RC-V1BD1A1TR-DVI Series
ORDERING INFORMATION
Signal Type    DVI
      DVI 1.2/1.3 & HDCP 1.1/1.2
Video Resolution   1280x720@50Hz,
      1280x720@60Hz,
      1920x1080(1080I)@50Hz,
      1920x1080(1080I)@60Hz,
      1920x1080(1080P)@50Hz,
      1920x1080(1080P)@60Hz
DVI
Wavelength    1310/1550nm
Optical Emitter    SFP Laser
Optical Fiber    9/125u single mode
Number of Fibers   1
Optical
SPECIFICATIONS
Audio
Part Number            Description                                 Fiber       Optical PWR Budget   Max Distance
RC-V1BD1A1TS-DVI    1-CH DVI with 1-CH Bi-Data/1-CH Forward Audio TX  SM  20dB     30KM
RC-V1BD1A1RS-DVI    1-CH DVI with 1-CH Bi-Data/1-CH Forward Audio RX SM  20dB     30KM
RC-V1BD1A1TM-DVI    1-CH DVI with 1-CH Bi-Data/1-CH Forward Audio TX  MM     10dB     500M
RC-V1BD1A1RM-DVI  1-CH DVI with 1-CH Bi-Data/1-CH Forward Audio RX MM  10dB     500M
© 2003~2019 Rancent Technologies Limited. All rights reserved. Speci�ations subject to change without notice.
1-Channel Non-compressed DVI / 1-Channel Bi-directional
Data / 1-Channel Forward Audio Transceiver
*Optical transmission distance is limited to optical loss of the �ber and any additional lossintroduced by connectors,